DATE

Thursday, June 8, 1995

Saturday, June 17, 1995

Sunday, June 18, 1995

Sunday, June 18, 1995
Monday, June 19, 1995

Thursday, June 22, 1995

Saturday, June 24, 1995

Sunday, June 25, 1995
Saturday, July 1, 1995

Wednesday, July 12, 1995

Saturday, July 22, 1995

Saturday, July 22, 1995

Sunday, July 23, 1995

Monday, August 21, 1995

Wednesday, June 14, 1995

[MPERIAL @OURT OF N EW YORK

CALENDAROF EVENTS

SUMMER 1995
EVENT PLACE
Press Party - Men's Style Village East 7:00 PM
Magazine for Wigstock

Members' Cocktail Party

2nd Annual Dragfest

Drag Sale

H.O.P. Rally

Garden Party

Gay Men's Chorus Concert

Intrepid Dance

H.O.P. Parade

Invasion of the Pines

Investiture Dinner

Pre - E.S.P. White Party

Afternoon get together

E.S.P. White Party

Cast Call for French Twist

Billie Ann's Royal Review

Maracas, 142 w 10
$10 p.p.at 6 PM

Town Hall

Ice Palace, Fire Island

Central Park

The Center

Carnegie Hall
$30 p.p. at 8 PM

On the Intrepid

Down Fifth Avenue

Fire Island

Florent Restaurant
$20 p.p.at 6 PM

21A Lewis Walk
Cherry Grove, F.I.

Ice Palace, F.I.

Community House
Cherry Grove, F.I.

Ice Palace, F.I.

or

CONTACT PERSON

Philip Stoehr

John Capozuca

David Mandel
Albert Walsh

Charles Ching

Robert Sorrell

David Mandel
Art Snyder

Philip Stoehr

Thom Hansen

Philip Stoehr
John Capozuca

Randy Riggs

Steven Frear

Randy Riggs

Steven Frear

Randy Riggs

Bill LaMonica

FOR ANY ADDITIONS, CHANGES, ETC. TO THIS CALENDAR OF EVENTS, PLEASE CONTACT:
JOHNNY CELLA AT






